Wine List

Champagne & Sparkling

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut, Champagne, France

Fresh Citrus, White Flowers, Peach, Elegant Mousse

Ayala Rosé Majeur, Champagne, France

Red Berries, Crisp, Delicate

Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature, Champagne, France
Bone Dry, Mineral, Cirtus, Crisp

Dom Pérignon, Epernay, Champagne, France

Perfectly Balanced, Stone Fruits, Mineral

Prosecco Rosé Millesimato, Della Vite, Veneto, Italy

Wild Berries, Rhubarb, Delicate

White Vintage

Chenin Viognier, Percheron, South Africa 2022
Aromatic, White Peach, Jasmine, Citrus

Pinot Grigio, Miopasso, Italy 2024
Fresh Pear, Apple, Citrus

Riesling, Walt, Germany 2024
Peach, Apricot, Elderflower, Crisp

Sauvignon Blanc, Orchard Lane, New Zealand 2022
Floral, Blossom, Vibrant

Albarifio, Pisano Cisplatinom, Uruguay 2025
Pear, Melon, Apricot, Floral, Crisp

Chardonnay, Avoir la Peche, Languedoc, France 2022
Orange Blossom, Peach, Bright

Selon Létang Viognier, Languedoc, France 2022
Honeysuckle, Mandarin, Clean

Macon Villages, Reserve Personelle, Burgundy, France 2023
Green Apple, Elegant, Oak

Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy 2021
Apple, Pear, Mineral

Pouilly Fumé, Francis Blanchet, Loire, France 2022
Flinty, Citrus, Green Apple

Chablis Ter Cru, Les Fourneaux, Paul Nicolle, France 2021

Elegant, Complex, Lemon Zest, Stone Fruits

Vintage
NV

NV

NV

2015

NV

175ml

12

13

14

125ml

17

23

10

250ml

12

14

15

17

19

Bottle

85

115

250

445

50

Bottle

35

40

45

50

56

60

62

65

68

105

150



Rosé Vintage

Vinho Verde, Conde Villar, Portugal 2024
Light & Fruity
Pinotage, The Den, Painted Wolf 2021

Cranberry, Pomegranate, Rose Petal

Merlot, Waddesdon Rothschild Collection, France 2024

Elegant, Wild Blackcurrant, Blueberries, Spice

M de Minuty, Provence, France 2024

Red Berries, Citrus, Peach

Red

Pez De Rio Tinto, Garnacha, Merlot, Spain

Dark Cherry, Blackcurrant, Earthy

Merlot, Waddesdon Rothschild Collection, France
Juicy Plum, Blackberry, Soft Tannis

Reserva Rioja, Azabache

Blackberry, Vanilla, Chocolate

M. Chapoutier ‘Belleruche’ Cétes du Rhone, France
Red Fruit, Well Rounded, Spice

Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola, Tuscany, Italy
Cherry, Violet, Spice

Trueno, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Raisins, Coffee, Chocolate

Shiraz, Paxton Pollinator, Australia

Plum, Raspberry, Mulberry, Pepper

Tannat, Pisano Cisplatinom, Uruguay

Dark Plum, Blackberries, Spice

Valmoissine, Pinot Noir, Louis Latour, France
Cherry, Strawberry, Fresh

Chateau de Barbe Blanche, Lussac St Emilion, Bordeaux
Red Fruits, Vanilla, Oak

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Colombo et File, Rhone Valley, France

Ripe Fruit, Herbaceous, Spice

Vintage

2023

2024

2018

2024

2019

2021

2022

2024

2022

2022

2020

175ml

15

175ml

12

13

14.5

15

250ml

12

19

250ml

12

16

17

19

20

Bottle

35

45

55

58

Bottle

35

48

50

58

60

65

68

75

80

105

150



