



Wine List

Champagne & Sparkling

	Vintage	125ml	Bottle
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut, Champagne, France <i>Fresh Citrus, White Flowers, Peach, Elegant Mousse</i>	NV	17	85
Ayala Rosé Majeur, Champagne, France <i>Red Berries, Crisp, Delicate</i>	NV	23	115
Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature, Champagne, France <i>Bone Dry, Mineral, Citrus, Crisp</i>	NV		250
Dom Pérignon, Épernay, Champagne, France <i>Perfectly Balanced, Stone Fruits, Mineral</i>	2015		445
Prosecco Rosé Millesimato, Della Vite, Veneto, Italy <i>Wild Berries, Rhubarb, Delicate</i>	NV	10	50

White

	Vintage	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chenin Viognier, Percheron, South Africa <i>Aromatic, White Peach, Jasmine, Citrus</i>	2022	9	12	35
Pinot Grigio, Miopasso, Italy <i>Fresh Pear, Apple, Citrus</i>	2024	10	14	40
Riesling, Walt, Germany <i>Peach, Apricot, Elderflower, Crisp</i>	2024	12	15	45
Sauvignon Blanc, Orchard Lane, New Zealand <i>Floral, Blossom, Vibrant</i>	2022	13	17	50
Albariño, Pisano Cisplatinom, Uruguay <i>Pear, Melon, Apricot, Floral, Crisp</i>	2025	14	19	56
Chardonnay, Avoir la Peche, Languedoc, France <i>Orange Blossom, Peach, Bright</i>	2022			60
Selon Létang Viognier, Languedoc, France <i>Honeysuckle, Mandarin, Clean</i>	2022			62
Macon Villages, Reserve Personelle, Burgundy, France <i>Green Apple, Elegant, Oak</i>	2023			65
Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy <i>Apple, Pear, Mineral</i>	2021			68
Pouilly Fumé, Francis Blanchet, Loire, France <i>Flinty, Citrus, Green Apple</i>	2022			105
Chablis 1er Cru, Les Fourneaux, Paul Nicolle, France <i>Elegant, Complex, Lemon Zest, Stone Fruits</i>	2021			150



Rosé

	Vintage	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vinho Verde, Conde Villar, Portugal <i>Light & Fruity</i>	2024	9	12	35
Pinotage, The Den, Painted Wolf <i>Cranberry, Pomegranate, Rose Petal</i>	2021			45
Merlot, Waddesdon Rothschild Collection, France <i>Elegant, Wild Blackcurrant, Blueberries, Spice</i>	2024			55
M de Minuty, Provence, France <i>Red Berries, Citrus, Peach</i>	2024	15	19	58

Red

	Vintage	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pez De Rio Tinto, Garnacha, Merlot, Spain <i>Dark Cherry, Blackcurrant, Earthy</i>	2023	9	12	35
Merlot, Waddesdon Rothschild Collection, France <i>Juicy Plum, Blackberry, Soft Tannis</i>	2024	12	16	48
Reserva Rioja, Azabache <i>Blackberry, Vanilla, Chocolate</i>	2018	13	17	50
M. Chapoutier 'Belleruche' Côtes du Rhône, France <i>Red Fruit, Well Rounded, Spice</i>	2024	14.5	19	58
Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola, Tuscany, Italy <i>Cherry, Violet, Spice</i>	2019	15	20	60
Trueno, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina <i>Raisins, Coffee, Chocolate</i>	2021			65
Shiraz, Paxton Pollinator, Australia <i>Plum, Raspberry, Mulberry, Pepper</i>	2022			68
Tannat, Pisano Cisplatinom, Uruguay <i>Dark Plum, Blackberries, Spice</i>	2024			75
Valmoissine, Pinot Noir, Louis Latour, France <i>Cherry, Strawberry, Fresh</i>	2022			80
Chateau de Barbe Blanche, Lussac St Emilion, Bordeaux <i>Red Fruits, Vanilla, Oak</i>	2022			105
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Colombo et File, Rhone Valley, France <i>Ripe Fruit, Herbaceous, Spice</i>	2020			150